Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2025/01/03 - 10th

Added: 01/03/2025 (palmermi)

Birmingham Jefferson Convention Complex

Lodging
Lodging
Rental
Sales Tax

Special Alcoholic Beverage

Tobacco

A76006.10.0.0000.00.00
A76006.10.0.0000.00.00
A76006.31.0.0000.00.00
A76006.30.0.0000.00.00
A76006.36.0.0000.00.00
A76006.09.0.0000.00.00

$287,758.05
$791,594.50
$260,597.00
$100,000.00
$308,858.88

$24,012.45

City of Adamsville

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76010.02.0.0000.00.00
A76010.15.0.0000.00.00
A76010.20.0.0000.00.00
A76010.21.0.0000.00.00
A76010.22.0.0000.00.00
A76010.09.0.0000.00.00

$1,260.23
$9.32
$2,328.54
$1,148.45
$4,019.59
$136.92

City of Bessemer

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76012.02.0.0000.00.00
A76012.15.0.0000.00.00
A76012.20.0.0000.00.00
A76012.21.0.0000.00.00
A76012.22.0.0000.00.00
A76012.09.0.0000.00.00

$12,936.04
$55.57
$13,876.86
$6,844.15
$23,954.56
$815.97

City of Birmingham

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76013.02.0.0000.00.00
A76013.15.0.0000.00.00
A76013.20.0.0000.00.00
A76013.21.0.0000.00.00
A76013.22.0.0000.00.00
A76013.09.0.0000.00.00

$67,746.49
$424 .67
$106,042.61
$52,300.84
$183,053.23
$6,235.36

City of Brighton

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76014.02.0.0000.00.00
A76014.15.0.0000.00.00
A76014.20.0.000

A76014.21.0.0000.00.00
A76014.22.0.0000.00.00
A76014.09.0.0000.00.00

$904.71
$4.99
$1,246.41
$614.73
$2,151.57
$73.29

City of Center Point

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5c¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76045.02.0.0000.00.00
A76045.15.0.0000.00.00
A76045.20.0.0000.00.00
A76045.21.0.0000.00.00
A76045.22.0.0000.00.00
A76045.09.0.0000.00.00

$2,538.32
$35.04
$8,749.90
$4,315.51
$15,104.29
$514.50

City of Clay

Beer
Business License

State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

01/06/2025 10:33 am

A76044.02.0.0000.00.00
A76044.15.0.0000.00.00
A76044.20.0.0000.00.00
A76044.21.0.0000.00.00
A76044.22.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue

$2,158.07

$21.98
$5,488.56
$2,706.99
$9,474.48
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2025/01/03 - 10th Added: 01/03/2025 (palmermi)
~ GityofCay  pagN  s017281
Tobacco A76044.09.0.0000.00.00 $322.73

City of Fairfietd Paj¢:tN $19,741.86
Beer A76018.02.0.0000.00.00 $2,236.53
Business License A76018.15.0.0000.00.00 $21.36

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76018.20.0.0000.00.00 $5,333.36

State Gasoline 5¢ A76018.21.0.0000.00.00 $2,630.44

State Gasoline 7¢ A76018.22.0.0000.00.00 $9,206.57
Tobacco A76018.09.0.0000.00.00 $313.60

City of Fultondale =~ Pad:N $20,407.50
Beer A76019.02.0.0000.00.00 $3,119.24
Business License A76019.15.0.0000.00.00 $21.09

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76019.20.0.0000.00.00 $5,267.22

State Gasoline 5¢ A76019.21.0.0000.00.00 $2,597.83

State Gasoline 7¢ A76019.22.0.0000.00.00 $9,092.40
Tobacco A76019.09.0.0000.00.00 $309.72

City of Gardendale =~ pPaijg:N $32,923.87
Beer A76020.02.0.0000.00.00 $4,838.32
Business License A76020.15.0.0000.00.00 $34.27

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76020.20.0.0000.00.00 $8,556.84

State Gasoline 5¢ A76020.21.0.0000.00.00 $4,220.28

State Gasoline 7¢ A76020.22.0.0000.00.00 $14,771.01
Tobacco A76020.09.0.0000.00.00 $503.15

City of Graysvile Pai:N $4,109.50
Beer A76021.02.0.0000.00.00 $695.97
Business License A76021.15.0.0000.00.00 $4.16

State Gasoline 4c A76021.20.0.0000.00.00 $1,040.00

State Gasoline 5¢ A76021.21.0.0000.00.00 $512.94

State Gasoline 7c A76021.22.0.0000.00.00 $1,795.28
Tobacco A76021.09.0.0000.00.00 $61.15

City of Helepa Pad:N $4,685.64
Beer A76043.02.0.0000.00.00 $321.56
Business License A76043.15.0.0000.00.00 $5.32

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76043.20.0.0000.00.00 $1,329.61

State Gasoline 5¢ A76043.21.0.0000.00.00 $655.77

State Gasoline 7¢ A76043.22.0.0000.00.00 $2,295.20
Tobacco A76043.09.0.0000.00.00 $78.18

City of Homewood Paijd:N $54,524.21
Beer A76022.02.0.0000.00.00 $8,285.65

Business License A76022.15.0.0000.00.00 $56.41

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76022.20.0.0000.00.00 $14,087.53

State Gasoline 5¢ A76022.21.0.0000.00.00 $6,948.05

State Gasoline 7¢ A76022.22.0.0000.00.00 $24,318.22
Tobacco A76022.09.0.0000.00.00 $828.35

City of Hoover Paid:N $133,734.89
Beer A76023.02.0.0000.00.00 $18,267.99
Business License A76023.15.0.0000.00.00 $140.88

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76023.20.0.0000.00.00 $35,179.35

State Gasoline 5¢ A76023.21.0.0000.00.00 $17,350.67

State Gasoline 7c¢ A76023.22.0.0000.00.00 $60,727.43
Tobacco A76023.09.0.0000.00.00 $2,068.57

City of Hueytown Paid:N $34,034.63
Beer A76024.02.0.0000.00.00 $4,667.70
01/06/2025 10:33 am Jefferson County Department of Revenue Page 2 of 8



Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2025/01/03 - 10th

Added: 01/03/2025 (palmermi)

City of Hueytown

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76024.15.0.0000.00.00
A76024.20.0.0000.00.00
A76024.21.0.0000.00.00
A76024.22.0.0000.00.00
A76024.09.0.0000.00.00

$35.83
$8,947.24
$4,412.83
$15,444.93
$526.10

City of Irondale

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76025.02.0.0000.00.00
A76025.15.0.0000.00.00
A76025.20.0.0000.00.00
A76025.21.0.0000.00.00
A76025.22.0.0000.00.00
A76025.09.0.0000.00.00

$3,313.22
$28.83
$7,198.43
$3,550.31
$12,426.10
$423.27

City of Kimberly

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76026.02.0.0000.00.00
A76026.15.0.0000.00.00
A76026.20.0.0000.00.00
A76026.21.0.0000.00.00
A76026.22.0.0000.00.00
A76026.09.0.0000.00.00

$540.19
$8.20
$2,048.54
$1,010.35
$3,536.24
$120.46

City of Lake View

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76049.02.0.0000.00.00
A76049.15.0.0000.00.00
A76049.20.0.0000.00.00
A76049.21.0.0000.00.00
A76049.22.0.0000.00.00
A76049.09.0.0000.00.00

$39.36
$0.65
$162.67
$80.23
$280.80
$9.56

City of Leeds

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76027.02.0.0000.00.00
A76027.15.0.0000.00.00
A76027.20.0.0000.00.00
A76027.21.0.0000.00.00
A76027.22.0.0000.00.00
A76027.09.0.0000.00.00

$3,472.06
$21.71
$5,420.82
$2,673.58
$9,357.55
$318.75

City of Lipscomb

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5c¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76028.02.0.0000.00.00
A76028.15.0.0000.00.00
A76028.20.0.0000.00.00
A76028.21.0.0000.00.00
A76028.22.0.0000.00.00
A76028.09.0.0000.00.00

$269.06
$4.46
$1,112.54
$548.71
$1,920.49
$65.42

City of Midfield

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76030.02.0.0000.00.00
A76030.15.0.0000.00.00
A76030.20.0.0000.00.00
A76030.21.0.0000.00.00
A76030.22.0.0000.00.00
A76030.09.0.0000.00.00

$1,795.36
$11.13
$2,779.21
$1,370.72
$4,797.54
$163.42

City of Mountain Brook

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢

01/06/2025 10:33 am

A76032.02.0.0000.00.00
A76032.15.0.0000.00.00
A76032.20.0.0000.00.00
A76032.21.0.0000.00.00
A76032.22.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue

$4,223.71
$47.97
$11,979.25
$5,908.24
$20,678.87
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2025/01/03 - 10th

Added: 01/03/2025 (palmermi)

City of Mountain Brook
Tobacco

City of Pinson

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76048.02.0.0000.00.00
A76048.15.0.0000.00.00
A76048.20.0.0000.00.00
A76048.21.0.0000.00.00
A76048.22.0.0000.00.00
A76048.09.0.0000.00.00

$3,136.48
$15.41
$3,848.02
$1,897.86
$6,642.54
$226.27

City of Pleasant Grove

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76035.02.0.0000.00.00
A76035.15.0.0000.00.00
A76035.20.0.0000.00.00
A76035.21.0.0000.00.00
A76035.22.0.0000.00.00
A76035.09.0.0000.00.00

$1,744.26
$20.38
$5,090.16
$2,510.50
$8,786.75
$299.30

City of Sumiton

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76047.02.0.0000.00.00
A76047.15.0.0000.00.00
A76047.20.0.0000.00.00
A76047.21.0.0000.00.00
A76047.22.0.0000.00.00
A76047.09.0.0000.00.00

City of Tarrant

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76037.02.0.0000.00.00
A76037.15.0.0000.00.00
A76037.20.0.0000.00.00
A76037.21.0.0000.00.00
A76037.22.0.0000.00.00
A76037.09.0.0000.00.00

$2,335.00
$13.08
$3,266.15
$1,610.88
$5,638.10
$192.05

City of Trussville

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76039.02.0.0000.00.00
A76039.15.0.0000.00.00
A76039.20.0.0000.00.00
A76039.21.0.0000.00.00
A76039.22.0.0000.00.00
A76039.09.0.0000.00.00

$7,315.18
$52.37
$13,077.92
$6,450.11
$22,575.42
$768.99

City of Vestavia Hills

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76040.02.0.0000.00.00
A76040.15.0.0000.00.00
A76040.20.0.0000.00.00
A76040.21.0.0000.00.00
A76040.22.0.0000.00.00
A76040.09.0.0000.00.00

$8,666.41
$83.43
$20,833.16
$10,275.04
$35,962.69
$1,225.00

City of Warrior

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76041.02.0.0000.00.00
A76041.15.0.0000.00.00
A76041.20.0.0000.00.00
A76041.21.0.0000.00.00
A76041.22.0.0000.00.00
A76041.09.0.0000.00.00

$2,357.65
$6.89
$1,719.47
$848.05
$2,968.20
$101.11

CONCORD FIRE DISTRICT

Beer

01/06/2025 10:33 am

A76072.02.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2025/01/03 - 10th

Added: 01/03/2025 (palmermi)

Greater Birmingham Convention and Visitors Bureau

Lodging

Jefferson County Default
Business License

Jefferson County Health Department

Business License
Sales Tax

A76002.16.1.0000.00.00
A76002.30.0.0000.00.00

$0.00

Jefferson County Special Revenue Tax Acct

Special Revenue

Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer

Alcoholic Beverage Tax

Alcoholic Beverage Tax

ALEA

Beer

Beer

Beer

Beer

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Business License

Excise

Jefferson County Bridge Public Building Fund (.22)
Jefferson County Bridge Public Building Fund (.29)
Jefferson County General Fund (.56)
Jefferson County General Road Fund (.21)
Jefferson County Sanitary Fund (.07)
Jefferson County Treasurer

Jefferson County Treasurer

Lodging

Over Short

Sales Tax

Sales Tax

Sales Tax

Special Revenue

SSUT

State Gas 10c: Treasurer for the County Rebuild Alabarr
State Gasoline 4c¢

State Gasoline 4c¢

State Gasoline 5¢

State Gasoline 5¢

State Gasoline 7¢

State Gasoline 7¢

01/06/2025 10:33 am

A76001.01.7.0000.00.00
A76001.01.0.0000.00.00
A76001.00.9 0000.00.00
A76001.02.0.0000.00.00
A76001.02.0.0000.00.00
A76001.02.7.0000.00.00
A76001.02.1.0000.00.00
A76001.12.0.0000.00.00
A76001.15.7.0000.00.00
A76001.12.7.0000.00.00
A76001.17.0.0000.00.00
A76001.18.3.0000.00.00
A76001.13.0.0000.00.00
A76001.15.0.0000.00.00
A76001.13.0.0000.00.00
A76001.13.7.0000.00.00
A76001.27.0.0000.00.00
A76001.99.9.0103.04.00
A76001.99.9.0103.02.00
A76001.99.9.0103.01.00
A76001.99.9.0103.03.00
A76001.99.9.0103.05.00
A76001.97.9.0000.00.00
A76001.00.9.0000.00.00
A76001.10.0.0000.00.00
A76001.00.9.0000.00.00
A76001.30.0.0000.00.00
A76001.30.0.6001.00.00
A76001.30.7.0000.00.00
A76001.80.7.0000.00.00
A76001.35.0.0000.00.00
A76001.28.0.0000.00.00
A76001.20.0.0000.00.00
A76001.20.0.0000.00.00
A76001.21.0.0000.00.00
A76001.21.0.0000.00.00
A76001.22.0.0000.00.00
A76001.22.0.0000.00.00

Jefferson County Department of Revenue

$13,261.83
$649,829.68
$29,583.39
$72,574.52
$0.00
$3,949.66
$250.00
$56,348.19
$0.00
$4,646.82
$651,743.70
$3,033.50
$0.00
$248.00
$1,155.75
$393.36
$3,426.34
$8,143.35
$10,733.22
$21,158.98
$7,772.71
$2,591.22
$1,055.33
$5.00
$8,719.94
$5,740.00
$5,159,905.62
$3,936,247.89
$179,408.71
$463,061.11
$2,050,340.48
$684,788.80
$53,771.10
$59,761.86
$26,520.23
$29,474.91
$92,820.94
$103,162.33
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2025/01/03 - 10th Added: 01/03/2025 (palmermi)
© Mike Miles, Jefferson County Treasurer ~ Pad:N  $14740,307.95
State Gasoline 7c A76001.22.7.0000.00.00 $0.00

State Misc A76001.23.0.0000.00.00 $25,949.82

State Misc A76001.24.0.0000.00.00 $10,383.28

State Misc A76001.25.0.0000.00.00 $96,503.36

State Misc A76001.26.0.0000.00.00 $202,278.41
Tobacco A76001.09.0.0000.00.00 $5,881.84
Tobacco A76001.09.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
Tobacco A76001.09.7.0000.00.00 $970.20

Wine A76001.03.0.0000.00.00 $2,712.57

MINOR HEIGHTS FIRE DISTRICT Pajg:tN $0.00
Beer A76074.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

MOUNT OLIVE FIRE DISTRICT Paig:N $0.00
Beer A76079.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

NORTH SMITHFIELD-GREENLEAF FIRE DISTRICT Paj¢:N $0.00
Beer A76076.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
PALMERDALE FIRE DISTRICT Paj:tN $0.00
Beer A76078.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

ROCKY RIDGE FIRE DISTRICT Paj¢:N $0.00
Beer A76075.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

State of Alabama Department of Revenue . Paid:N $7,495.87
Business License A76056.13.0.0000.00.00 $7,473.87
Business License A76056.12.0.0000.00.00 $0.00
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00-1 $22.00

Town ofArgo Paj¢:N $315.63
Beer A76011.02.0.0000.00.00 $208.85
Business License A76011.15.0.0000.00.00 $0.13

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76011.20.0.0000.00.00 $32.53

State Gasoline 5¢ A76011.21.0.0000.00.00 $16.05

State Gasoline 7¢ A76011.22.0.0000.00.00 $56.16
Tobacco A76011.09.0.0000.00.00 $1.91

Town of Brookside Paijg:N $2,498.53
Beer A76015.02.0.0000.00.00 $305.12
Business License A76015.15.0.0000.00.00 $2.68

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76015.20.0.0000.00.00 $668.27

State Gasoline 5¢ A76015.21.0.0000.00.00 $329.59

State Gasoline 7¢ A76015.22.0.0000.00.00 $1,153.58
Tobacco A76015.09.0.0000.00.00 $39.29

Town of Caragiff Pai:N $97.70
Beer A76016.02.0.0000.00.00 $6.68
Business License A76016.15.0.0000.00.00 $0.11

State Gasoline 4c A76016.20.0.0000.00.00 $27.73

State Gasoline 5¢ A76016.21.0.0000.00.00 $13.68

State Gasoline 7c A76016.22.0.0000.00.00 $47.87
Tobacco A76016.09.0.0000.00.00 $1.63

Town of County Line Paid:N $176.67
Beer A76017.02.0.0000.00.00 $12.12
Business License A76017.15.0.0000.00.00 $0.20

State Gasoline 4c¢ A76017.20.0.0000.00.00 $50.13

State Gasoline 5¢ A76017.21.0.0000.00.00 $24.73

State Gasoline 7¢ A76017.22.0.0000.00.00 $86.54
01/06/2025 10:33 am Jefferson County Department of Revenue Page 6 of 8



Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2025/01/03 - 10th

Added: 01/03/2025 (palmermi)

Town of County Line

Tobacco

Town of Maytown

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76029.02.0.0000.00.00
A76029.15.0.0000.00.00
A76029.20.0.0000.00.00
A76029.21.0.0000.00.00
A76029.22.0.0000.00.00
A76029.09.0.0000.00.00

$40.78
$0.67
$168.53
$83.12
$290.93
$9.91

Town of Morris

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c
Tobacco

A76031.02.0.0000.00.00
A76031.15.0.0000.00.00
A76031.20.0.0000.00.00
A76031.21.0.0000.00.00
A76031.22.0.0000.00.00
A76031.09.0.0000.00.00

$722.19
$4.82
$1,204.81
$594.22
$2,079.76
$70.84

Town of Mulga

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76033.02.0.0000.00.00
A76033.15.0.0000.00.00
A76033.20.0.0000.00.00
A76033.21.0.0000.00.00
A76033.22.0.0000.00.00
A76033.09.0.0000.00.00

$230.26
$1.67
$418.14
$206.23
$721.79
$24.59

Town of North Johns

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76034.02.0.0000.00.00
A76034.15.0.0000.00.00
A76034.20.0.0000.00.00
A76034.21.0.0000.00.00
A76034.22.0.0000.00.00
A76034.09.0.0000.00.00

$16.37
$0.27
$67.73
$33.41
$116.92
$3.98

Town of Sylvan Springs

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76036.02.0.0000.00.00
A76036.15.0.0000.00.00
A76036.20.0.0000.00.00
A76036.21.0.0000.00.00
A76036.22.0.0000.00.00
A76036.09.0.0000.00.00

$312.75
$3.53
$881.60
$434.81
$1,521.85
$51.84

Town of Trafford

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7¢
Tobacco

A76038.02.0.0000.00.00
A76038.15.0.0000.00.00
A76038.20.0.0000.00.00
A76038.21.0.0000.00.00
A76038.22.0.0000.00.00
A76038.09.0.0000.00.00

$204.57
$1.31
$326.93
$161.25
$564.36
$19.22

Town of West Jefferson

Beer

Business License
State Gasoline 4c¢
State Gasoline 5¢
State Gasoline 7c¢
Tobacco

A76042.02.0.0000.00.00
A76042.15.0.0000.00.00
A76042.20.0.0000.00.00
A76042.21.0.0000.00.00
A76042.22.0.0000.00.00
A76042.09.0.0000.00.00

$68.21
$0.89
$222.40
$109.69
$383.91
$13.08

WARRIOR RIVER FIRE DISTRICT

Beer

01/06/2025 10:33 am

A76084.02.0.0000.00.00
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Distribution Payout

Distribution: 2025/01/03 - 10th Added: 01/03/2025 (palmermi)
 WINERIDGEFIREDISTRCT ~PadN 000
Beer A76080.02.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

Young Boozer, State Treasurer Pad:N $45,885.46
Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $43,499.60

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $148.65

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $423.00

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $1,698.07

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $116.14

Business License A76053.12.0.0000.00.00 $0.00

Total for 2025/01/03 - 10th $32,337,128.27

Totals for All $32,337,128.27
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